
Time Total
Thu. Mar. 12 ^ LEGENDAIRY FARMS, BEAVER, OR 1:00 PM 200

Fri. Mar. 13 ^ GOMES JERSEY DAIRY, LLC, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 9:00 AM 290

Sat. Mar. 14 ^ R&R DAIRY, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 500

Sun. Mar. 15 ^ R&R DAIRY, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 8:00 AM

Mon. Mar. 16 ^ SUN VALLEY FARM, CLOVERDALE, OR (2 appraisers) 11:00 AM 400

Tue. Mar. 17 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR 7:00 AM 80

^ WILSONVIEW DAIRY, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 9:00 AM 350

Wed. Mar. 18 ^ LANCASTER RYAN & FREYNIE, TILLAMOOK, OR 6:00 AM 25

^ MARTIN DAIRY LLC, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 400

Thu. Mar. 19 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR (4 appraisers) 7:00 AM 2000

Fri. Mar. 20 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR (4 appraisers) 7:00 AM

Sat. Mar. 21 ^ COWAN, JULIAN, NEHALEM, OR (2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 400

^ MORETTI, MISSY & JENSEN, NATHAN, TILLAMOOK, OR 2:30 PM 25

Sun. Mar. 22 ^ SUNNY RIDGE DAIRY, TILLAMOOK, OR 11:00 AM 115

^ WOODS, GREG, BEAVER, OR 1:00 PM 60

(#1612)  OREGON-Tillamook
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Appraiser - Kelly Epperly (Cell: 614-530-6918 or email: kepperly@usjersey.com)

March 2026

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


